CVR Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and
Soecial Election

Run Time 8:17 AM
Run Date 11/28/2023

Precinct: 0609 - 341
Party:

Polling Place: 11045
Voting Type: Election Day
Central Batch Id:

Contest Title

Harris County, Texas

Device Type: Scan

General and Special Elections

11/8/2022
Page 84 of 21915

Official results

Ballots Cast
1107390

Device Serial: S1913474211
Device Data Id: JODO'NB7+X5CLNB=96-5$"
Cvr Id: B4E06368-CC5D-4403-98B6-010E8677CFBA

Option

Family District Judge, 310th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 311th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 312th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 313th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 314th Judicial District
Family District Judge, 315th Judicial District
County Judge

Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 1
Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 2
Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 3
Judge, County Civil Court at Law No. 4
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 1

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 2

Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No.

0o N oo AW

Judge, County Criminal Court No.
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 9

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 10
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 11
Judge, County Criminal Court No. 12

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 13
Precinct: 0185 - 9
Party:
Polling Place: 11037
Voting Type: Election Day
Central Batch Id:

Contest Title

Undervotes
Undervotes
Undervotes
Undervotes
Undervotes

Undervotes

21
1
21
1
01
01

Alexandra del Moral Mealer

Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:
Undervotes:

Undervotes:
Device Type: Scan

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Device Serial: S2014449811
Device Data Id: P'=8 5+-~{JZ;AV=0G6KA8
Cvr |d: ATFF2553-E8E5-4EC5-BA7E-01125504B347

Option

Judge, County Probate Court No. 2

Pamela Medina



